



2026:HHC:30141

Anil Kumar vs. Harpreet

Cr.MMO No. 68 of 2022

2.2.2022 Present: Mr. Neel Kamal Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Cr.MMO No. 68/2022 & Cr.MP No. 251/2022

On taking steps within one week, notice be issued to the respondent returnable for 3.3.2022.

2nd February, 2022
(Priti)

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia),
Vacation Judge