



2026:HHC:30141

Anil Kumar Vs. Harpreet

Cr.MMO No. 68 of 2022

04.03.2023 Present: Ms.Shruti Sharma, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioner.

None for the respondent.

As prayed for, list before the appropriate Bench after two weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

March 04, 2023
(R.Atal)